FIG 7-1

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

TJl—5h & NUKRLV & Tz H—
FRAME & HANDLE & FENDER

GHIEZ > )

B {tFE | Overseas specs
U.S.A. specs

USA{L#

(Hydraulic

tipping)

NO.7563259~
NO.7563165~

Rl HaES BB a4 A D WA B # 5 =
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty IDESCRIPTION| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 | 3526 1401 000 |7L—1 FRAME 1 &R & B4 R AT
2 | 36114062 000|334 RUBBER 2 |B-4

3 [A252 0160 025[F5R3%%° SCREW 2 [M6x25

4 |3526 1061 000 [h'—F GUARD 1

5 | K110 0108 016 [Fik Lk BOLT 4 |M8x16

6 | 0350 0140 822 [PW WASHERPLAIN| 4 [8x22x1.6

7 | 3632 4021 000 |Fyhik 9V E™ BAR 1

8 [A351 0112 002|UTyhk U-NUT 1 [M12

9 |3526 1681 001 [nUF )L HANDLE 1 NO.7564123~ D

9 3526 1681 000 (AU L HANDLE 1 NO.7563259~N0.7564122 |D

9 |[3526 1651 000 [AUF )L HANDLE 1 ~NO.7563258

10 [K710 0108 020 [F# ILF BOLT 6 [M8x20

11 [ F301 0108 000 [FFyb NUT 2 |M8

12 | 3526 1695 000 [## —F SUPPORT 1 NO.7563259~

12 | 3526 1135 000 [## —F SUPPORT 1 ~NO.7563258

13 | 3204 0008 000 |+ %Yya A INSULATOR 1 |EA1002

14 [ K710 0108 020 [F# Vb BOLT 1 [m8x20

15 [ F301 0108 000 [FFyb NUT 1 |M8

16 | F300 0106 000 [FFyb NUT 1 |M6

17 | 3526 1671 000 [H/'— COVER 1

18 [ K700 0106 014 [F&'ILb BOLT 2 [M6x14

19 [ 3526 1301 001 [71v% FENDER 1

20 | K710 0108 025 |Fik JLF BOLT 2 |mM8x25

21 | F301 0108 000 |F¥vk NUT 2 [m8

22 | K710 0108 025 |Fik ' JLF BOLT 1 |M8x25

23 | 0350 0140 822 |PW WASHERPLAIN| 1 [8x22x1.6
BFP602 —81— 09/09/25




	MENU BACK: 


